



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 19 42 17 Mikhaylov Maxim12 49 13 Shimizu Kunihiro

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 78 Total Team
15 24 17 Mikhaylov Maxim
11 25 2 Biriukov Denis
7 12 4 Khtey Taras

12 54 Total Team
5 15 18 Volkov Alexander
3 7 17 Mikhaylov Maxim
2 13 3 Apalikov Nikolay
4 74 Total Team
1 12 2 Biriukov Denis
1 17 4 Khtey Taras
1 11 18 Volkov Alexander

18 Total Team
75 206 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

37 91 Total Team
12 31 13 Shimizu Kunihiro
6 13 14 Fukuzawa Tatsuya
5 15 16 Ishijima Yusuke
3 33 Total Team
2 8 12 Yamamura Kota
1 2 16 Ishijima Yusuke

3 63 Total Team
2 10 12 Yamamura Kota
1 7 11 Matsumoto Yoshihiko

19 Total Team
62 187 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Biriukov Denis
3 Apalikov Nikolay
4 Khtey Taras
6 Sivozhelez Evgeny
7 Makarov Sergey
9 Sokolov AlexanderL

10 Yakovlev Roman
12 Butko Alexander
13 Muserskiy Dmitriy
16 Kruglov Pavel
17 Mikhaylov Maxim
18 Volkov Alexander

  
  
  


L L L

  

  
  

12
7
9

1

19
9

Coach:
Assistant:

Alekno Vladimir
Busato Sergio (ITA)

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Abe Yuta
5 Usami Daisuke
6 Suzuki Yoshifumi
7 Yamamoto Takahiro

10 Tanabe OsamuL
11 Matsumoto Yoshihiko
12 Yamamura Kota
13 Shimizu Kunihiro
14 Fukuzawa Tatsuya
15 Yako Daisuke
16 Ishijima Yusuke
18 Yoneyama Yuta

 
 

  


L L L
 

  
  
 
 

  
 

1
1
2

5
8

12
6
1
6
1

Coach:
Assistant:

Ueta Tatsuya
Nakagaichi Yuichi

Referees: Salvatore P. (USA) & Al Naama Ibrahim (QAT)

JPN
RUS 3

0 23
25

16
25

23
25

62
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:22 0:27 1:16

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

51 7'70002.12.2011
Tokyo
Yoyogi National Stadium

Match duration:  Start: 18:30  End: 19:59  Total: 1:29
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's World Cup 2011
4th Round, Tokyo (A)


